PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
	9 O verDr iveTM — Up to  f ive  t imes br ighter  than a  standard Large Area R ing L ight
	9 5-pin M12 quick  connec t
	9 Bui l t - in  dr iver,  no ex ternal  wir ing needed
	9 PNP and NPN strobe input
smar tvis ionl ights.com
ODRL300
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T

Mounting options include four T-slots and four M4 threaded
holes on the ODRL300 ring light.
Optional Mounting Hardware:
T-Slots = M5 x 0.8 mm T-Nut
Threaded screw Holes = M4 screws
Camera Mount For ODRL300
Part #: BKT0005
smar tvis ionl ights.com
505470WHI
625 850
940530
ACCESSORIES
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Camera Mounting Adapter
Description Part Number
Camera Mount BKT0005
Jumper Cables
Length Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
6 smar tvis ionl ights.com
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
OverDrive™  Lights include an integrated high-pulse driver for complete LED light control.